FARM LISTINGS

Hillcrest Farms

Bob & Barb Johnson

5780 South Leedom Road
Chandlersville, OH 43727
www.hillcrestllamas.net
bliohnson4544@gmail.com

Hidden Farm Llamas
Mark & Julie Ames
29217 St.Rt. 643
Fresno, OH 43824-9542
(740) 622-6682
hffarm@hughes.net

Hermitage Llama Farm

Roger W. & Jean Ames

29483 St Rt. 643

Fresno, OH 43824-9542

(740) 622-6824
hermitagellamas@hughes.net

Windy Ridge Farm

Bill & Nancy Amidon

3231 Plymouth Ridge Rd
Ashtabula, OH 44004-9141

(440) 224-1908
windyridgefarm@windstream.net

www.wrfllamas.com

Spacey Acres Llama Ranch
Debbie & Charlene Arendas
6700 New Castle Rd
Lowellville, OH 44436-9533
(330) 536-8517
llamadeb@aol.com

Baker & Company Llamas

Barb Baker & Steve Vicars

9450 Dunham Road

Mount Vernon, OH 43050

(740) 397-1736
bebaker@earthlink.net
www.bakercompanyllamas.com

SpringRock Farm

Carlyle & Diana Lewis

95 Pvt. Dr. 1142

Co.Rd. 70

Proctorville, OH 45669-9026
(740) 886-7086
cdlewis@zoominternet.net
www.springrockfarm.com

Y-Not Llamas

Toni & Jerry Longville
3718 Eastern Rd.
Norton, OH 44203-8104
(330) 658-4433
ynotllamas@aol.com

McFarland's Llama Farm
Donald & Sue McFarland

8000 Old Delaware Rd.

Mt. Vernon, OH 43050-9648
(740) 397-7820
www.mcfarlandsllamafarm.com

Miller's Farm @ Darby Creek
William (Russ) & Kris Miller
9291 W. Broad St.

Galloway, OH 43119-9606
(614) 879-4225
millersfarmatdc@sbcglobal.net

Jasmine Llamas

Bob Minto

13930 Woodpecker Trail

Leroy, MI 49655

(231) 768-4931
bob@propproductsservice.com
www.proproductsservice-mi.com
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Circle Hill Farm

James & Kathie Bartley
1485 N. St. Rt. 721
Bradford, OH 45308-9411
(937) 947-1332
krbart65@aol.com

The Joy of Lamas

Joy Bishop-Forshey D.V.M. & Brandon &

Brady

1390 Co.Rd. 12

Wauseon, OH 43567-9793
(419) 337-4603
drlamaj@yahoo.com

LLeap of Faith Llamas
Bruce & Renee Boyer
575 St. Rt. 555
Corning, OH 43730
(740) 342-3857

Ridge Haven Farm

Ron & Beth Bracale

402 Daniels Ave.

Conneaut, OH 44030-2323
(440) 593-4449
bbracale@roadrunner.com
ronbracale@roadrunner.com
www.ourridgehaven.com

The Alpacas of Spring Acres
Albert & Rebecca Camma
3370 Big B Rd.

Zanesville, OH 43701

(740) 796-2195
www.springacresalpacas.com

Winding Lane Farm

David M. & Charlotte Caywood
2344 Industry Rd.

Atwater, OH 44201

(330) 947-3492
wlfcaywood@aol.com

Timberlane Llamas

Donna Moore

5308 Stagecoach Rd.
Somerset, OH 43783-9871
(740) 743-1092
donnatimberlane@aol.com

www.timberlanellamas.com

Rushar Meadows

Char Neel & Libby Rush

19590 Harrisburg-Westville Rd
Beloit, OH 44609-9507

(330) 938-9935
rushar01@sbcglobal.net

Good News Llamas

Tom & Judy Ross

975 Co. Rd 104

Chesapeake, OH 45619-8549
(740) 867-4267
http://goodnewsllamas.com

Log House Llamas

Bill & Marie Safreed

6770 Pleasantville Rd. NE.
Pleasantville, OH 43148-9782
(740) 536-9385
loghousellamas@hughes.net
http://www.loghousellamas.com

DalLama Acres

Dave & Lynn Schaeffer

4125 Ravenna Ave. SE

East Canton, OH 44730-9730
(330) 488-2104
dallamalynn@cs.com

Indian Spring Llamas
Janice Schilling

3259 Pleasant Valley Rd.
Baltic, OH 43804-903
(330) 897-1243
islllamas@tusco.net
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Round Hill Farm

John & Peggy Curtis

508 North McKenzie St.

Mount Vernon, OH 43050-1744
(740) 397-2498
ipcurtis@ecr.net
www.roundhillfarm.com

Mud Run Llamas

Barbara & Michael Donaldson
4330 Boston Road

Brecksville, OH 44141-3903
(440) 838-5903
mrdonaldson@roadrunner.com

Doran's Suri Alpaca and Llama Co.

Paul & Judy Doran

8378 Bevelheimer Rd
Westerville, OH 43081-9798
(614) 855-1329

llama fun@msn.com
www.Doransalpacallama.com

Fender's Fish and LLama Farm
Dennis & Janet Fender

50527 TR 220

Baltic, OH 43804-9502

(740) 622-0681
fender@clover.net
www.fendersfishhatchery.com

Village Llamas

Nick & Patti Fischer

231 5th St. P.O. Box 163
Warsaw, OH 43844-0163
(740) 824-3355
villagellamas@frontier.com
www.villagellamas.com

Rollicking Hills Fiber Designs & Llamas
Susanne S. Smithers

#1 Rollicking Hills Lane

DeGraff, OH 43318-9802

(937) 585-5161
susiesmithers@embargmail.com
www.rollickinghillsfiberdesign.com

Spencer Farms

Rob & Donna Spencer

11789 Smith Goshen Rd.
Beloit, OH 44609-9726

(330) 584-4391
dmspencer@embargmail.com

Shadowbrook Farms
Margarite Steensland
7043 US 42

Mt. Gilead,OH 43338-9638
(419) 362-1383
beegal7@yahoo.com
www.llamanation.con/shadowbrookfarms.asp

Green Acres Llamas

Douglas & Karen Gail Targett

1097 Smith Road

Xenia, OH 45385-9730

(937) 689-8273

tgafarm@gotsky.com
www.llamanation.com/greenacresllama/asp

Tarr Hill Llamas

Fred & Renee Tarr

732 St.Rt. 152

Bloomingdale, OH 43910

(740) 944-1647
tarrhillllamas@windstream.net
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Hard Rock LLama Co.

Mike & Wendy Gerken
1342 County Road 1

Ada, OH 45810-9607

(419) 634-1124
gerken@wcoil.com
www.hardrockllamaco.com

Peace of the Shenango
Anne & Jim Hallowell

235 Hamburg Road
Greenville, PA 16125

(724) 588-2725

annes animals@yahoo.com

Notnuf Farm

Russ & Chantel Hanners
2237 Taylortown Road
Shelby, OH 44875-8844
(419) 961-7872-cell
notnuffarm@hotmail.com

Hartland Llamas

Rod & Marty Hartman
3840 McCafferty Road
Rushville, OH 43150
(740) 536-7327
mart_hart@sbcglobal.net

Flint Run Valley Farms
Mike & Jean Haumschild
38965 CR 82

Warsaw, OH 43844-9763
(740) 824-3120
frvf@frontier.com

Hobe Llamas

Joyce Hobe

100 Birch Drive

Rices Landing, PA 15357

(724) 592-5043
hobewhatsup@windstream.net

Thompson Llama Farm
Denise & Joe Thompson

8890 Tawawa Maplewood Rd.
Maplewood, OH 45340

(937) 492-1924

dThompson76@woh.rr.com

Hidden Valley Llamas

Bob & June Wagner

4170 Perron Rd. S.E
Amsterdam, OH 43903-9759
(330) 739-6955

Wagnerenterprises@frontier.com

Pine Haven Llamas

Sharon Williamson

N13122 W. Prairie Rd.
Trempealeau, WI

(608) 534-5111
phllamas@centurytel.net
www.pinehavenllamas.com

Silvey Hollow Farms

Cindy & Gene Wilson

7840 Silvey Hollow Rd.
Philo,0OH 43771

(740) 674-4513
silveyhollowfarm@hotmail.com

Wittes Farms

Bonnie Wittes

9636 Prov-Neap-Swan

Grand Rapids, OH 43522-9313
(419) 875-6943

Misty Meadows

Yvonne Worstall

7626 Hampson Road NE
Thornville, OH 43076-8708
(740) 536-0615
yworstall@gmail.com
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4 Llamas Farm

Susan Huston

5076 Swartz Mill Ct.

Sugar Grove, OH 43155-9740
(740) 746-8876
jtimhuston@ohiohills.com

Snow Lake Llamas

Al & Robin Korenke
16208 Rapids Rd
Burton, OH 44021-9719
(440) 834-1552
rkorenke@hotmail.com

Lash's Unique Animals
Tami & Lloyd Lash

13900 W US 223

Manitou Beach, M| 49253
(517) 467-2709
unigueanimals@aol.com

www.lashsunigueanimals.com

W.W. Llama Farm

Bill & Phyllis Wycoff

59488 Claysville Rd
Cambridge, OH 43725-9340
(740) 439-1058
pwlc@sbcglobal.net

Spice of Life Llamas

Gordon & Pam Yanke

1546 W. Sparrow Rd
Springfield, OH 45502-8757
(937) 324-1252
spiceoflifellamas@juno.com

Lesnock Farm Llamas
Thomas & Flossie Lesnock
2640 S. Bridge Rd.
Washington, PA 15301
(724) 225-5915
lesnock472@aol.com
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